

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 10787/2020

Dinesh Kumar Sharma and Ors.

----Petitioners

Versus

State Of Rajasthan and Ors.

----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Suveer Gaur for Mr. Ajatshatru Mina
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Govind Gupta for Mr. M.F. Baig Mr. Siddhant Jain Mr. Virendra Prajapat for Mr. Bharat Saini, AGC

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL

Order

26/11/2021

Learned counsel for the petitioner wants to withdraw the application No.2/2021.

The application is dismissed accordingly.

Learned counsel for the petitioners prays for and is granted two weeks' time to furnish fresh address of respondent No.5.

List the matter after two weeks as prayed.

(MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL),J