

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No.10787/2020

Dinesh Kumar Sharma S/o Sita Ram Sharma,

-----Petitioner

Versus

State of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr.Ajatshatru Mina, Adv.

For Respondent(s) : Mr.Darsh Pareek, Adv.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK KUMAR GAUR

Order

24/07/2023

This Court has already passed an order for keeping this matter in orders category and accordingly, the case may be listed on 08.08.2023.

List this case on 08.08.2023 in 'Orders category'.

(ASHOK KUMAR GAUR), J

Himanshu Soni/83