

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 10787/2020

Dinesh Kumar Sharma S/o Sita Ram Sharma,

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Ajatshatru Mina

For Respondent(s) : Dr. Ganesh Parihar, AAG

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH

Order

20/12/2023

List on 11.03.2024, as prayed.

(INDERJEET SINGH),J