

  
**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN**  
**BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 10787/2020

Dinesh Kumar Sharma & Ors.

-----Petitioners

Versus

State of Rajasthan & Ors.

-----Respondents

---

|                   |   |                                  |
|-------------------|---|----------------------------------|
| For Petitioner(s) | : | Mr. Ajatshatru Mina              |
| For Respondent(s) | : | Mr. M.F. Baig<br>Mr. Tanay Goyal |

---

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANAND SHARMA**

**Order**

**10/09/2025**

Application for early listing is allowed.

Let the matter be listed on 07.10.2025.

**(ANAND SHARMA),J**

DIVYA /51