

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 10787/2020

Dinesh Kumar Sharma S/o Sita Ram Sharma,
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) :
For Respondent(s) : Mr. Tanmay Goyal

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SANGEETA SHARMA

Order

03/12/2025

Learned counsel for the respondent seeks time.
List the matter on 27.01.2026, as prayed.

(SANGEETA SHARMA),J