

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 151/2020
URN: SAW / 321U / 2020

Vikash Kumar Gupta S/o Sh. Pooran Mal Gupta

-----Appellant

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

Connected With

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 10787/2020 (URN: CW / 20034U / 2020)

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Moin Khan Mr. Ajatshatru Mina
For Respondent(s)	:	Ms. Harshita Thakral

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANEESH SHARMA

Order

07/07/2026

Learned Advocate General is not present.

No further adjournments shall be granted.

List these cases after four weeks for final arguments.

(MANEESH SHARMA),J

(SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),ACTING CJ

Gaurav/Riya/116-117