

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 151/2020
CNR: RJHC020146622020 | URN: SAW / 321U / 2020

Vikash Kumar Gupta S/o Sh. Pooran Mal Gupta
-----Appellant

Versus

State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

Connected With

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 10787/2020
(CNR: RJHC020546212020 | URN: CW / 20034U / 2020)

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Ashwinee Kumar Jaiman
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. R.N. Mathur, Sr. Adv. assisted by Mr. Siddharth Shanker Ms. Dhriti Laddha for Mr. Sheetanshu Sharma

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANDEEP TANEJA

Order

18/08/2026

Put up before another Bench of which one of us (Mr. Sandeep Taneja, J.) is not a Member.

(SANDEEP TANEJA),J(INDERJEET SINGH),J